
No. District
Name of  
the MARG

Name of the  
Member

Designation Name of the Factory
Contact  
Number

Email

1 Thane
Ttc Navi  
Mumbai  

Thane

Mangesh  
Brahme

Manager
Thane Belapur Industrial  
Association

9820118501

2 Thane
Ttc Navi  
Mumbai  

Thane
Prashant Surve Ehs Manager

Arkema Chemicals India  
Private Limited

9029351389

3 Thane
Ttc Navi  
Mumbai  

Thane
Santosh Hule Ehs Manager Nocil Limited 9324609927

4 Thane
Ttc Navi  
Mumbai  

Thane
Mohit Gharat Ehs Manager Lubrizol India Private Limited 9136932263

5 Thane
Ttc Navi  
Mumbai  

Thane
Nitin Katkar Ehs Manager

Croda India Company Private  
Limited

8879661165

6 Thane
Ttc Navi  
Mumbai  

Thane
Sanjay Badhe Ehs Manager Amines And Plasticizers 9967069115

7 Thane
Ttc Navi  
Mumbai  

Thane
Ravindra Mali Ehs Manager Mukand Limited 9820914321

8 Thane
Ttc Navi  
Mumbai  

Thane
Akhilesh Singh Ehs Manager Hindustan Platinum 97690 47722

9 Thane
Dombivali  

Marg
Deven Soni Propriter Jalaram Organics 9821010832 devensoni1969@rediffmail.com

10 Thane
Dombivali  

Marg
Dr. Diwakar  
Kalantre

Health  
Advisor

Occupational Health Advisor 9833186761 drddkalantre1@gmail.com

11 Thane
Dombivali  

Marg
Uday K.  
Walavalkar

Safety Officer
Metro Politan Eximchem Pvt  
Ltd

9167239857 safety@metrosun.com

MARG LIST DISTRICT - THANE As on 01.09.2025



12 Thane
Dombivali  

Marg
Sanjay Dixit Safety Officer Quality Indutries pvt ltd 9867086022 quality@qi-qualityindustries.com

13 Thane
Dombivali  

Marg
Vikas Patil Safety Officer Gharda chemical 9137220845 Vikas.patil@gharda.com

14 Thane
Dombivali  

Marg
Ajit Parab Safety Officer Evonik catalyts ltd 9.9209E+10 ajit.parab@evonik.com

15 Thane
Dombivali  

Marg
Ajit More Safety Officer Aarti Industries 7977905686 ajitkumar.more@aartipharmalabs.com

16 Thane
Dombivali  

Marg
Jaywant Sawant Safety Officer Mai tech pvt ltd 7738712499 info@maitech.co

17 Thane
Dombivali  

Marg
Raju Bailur Safety Officer Solar Resins 9821574357 solarresins@gmail.com

18 Thane
Dombivali  

Marg
Krishana Yadav Safety Officer Century Reyon ltd 9321853655 krishna.b.yadav@adityabirla.com

19 Thane
Dombivali  

Marg
Suryakant Labde Safety Officer crystal India 8452980455 suryakant0455@gmail.com

20 Thane
Dombivali  

Marg
Shashank Sable Safety Officer

Metro Politan Eximchem pvt  
ltd

9773035190 safety1@metrosun.com

21 Thane
Dombivali  

Marg
Kishore Joshirao Safety Officer Quality Indutries pvt ltd 9930232027 quality@qi-qualityindustries.com

22 Thane
Dombivali  

Marg
Parag Bagul Safety Officer western chemical 9082528232 factory@westernchemical-in.com

23 Thane
Dombivali  

Marg
Somnath Rakh Manager Arch Dharma ltd 9653450596 dombivali.hr@archpharmalabs.com

24 Thane
Dombivali  

Marg
Shekhar  
Shevgan

Safety Officer Ganesh Industries ltd 9821618118 bhagwan.yadav@aartigroup.com

25 Thane
Dombivali  

Marg
Sujit Mohite Safety Officer Unilab chemicals 8108394895 admin@unilabchem.com

26 Thane
Dombivali  

Marg
Babji Choudhari Safety Officer century Reyon ltd 9321555232 babjichoudhary54@gmail.com



27 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Umesh Tayade
Aama-
Chairman

AAMA-Chairman 9850108529 technoplusengineers@gmail.com

28 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Sandip  
Tondapurkar

Secretary
Cureworth Drugs  
&intermediates Pvt Ltd.

9423983500 sandeepat@cureworthdrugs.com

29 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Vivek Rane Ehs Alchem Synthon Pvt. Ltd., 2621530 vrane@alchemsynthon.com

30 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Nikhar Singh Treasure Alpha Products 9921579066 nikhar.cs@gmail.com

31 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Sachin Jamble Ehs
Dr. Acharya Laboratories Pvt.  
Ltd.

9323771998 ehs@acharyagroup.com

32 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Bhushan  
Chaudhari

Ehs
ASB International Pvt.  
Ltd.Plot No. E.9

9867854898 bhushan.chaudhari@nisseasb.com

33 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Lakshmanan Ehs
ASB International Pvt.  
Ltd.Plot No. E.10

7567043882 lakshmanan@nisseasb.com

34 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Dilip Bhai Ehs
Bunty Food India Pvt. Ltd,  
Plot No. A.66

9763073377 bunty_amb@rediffmail.com



35 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Hemant Govim Ehs
Centaur Pharmaceuticals  
Pvt. Ltd

9870214484 hvgoim@centaurchem.com

36 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Sanjeev Gour Ehs CEAT Tyres Ltd. 9607801522 sanjeev.gour@ceat.com

37 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Samir Vartak Ehs
PRS Permacel Pvt.Ltd.  
PL/11/1

9930779550 samir.vartak@gmail.com

38 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Ashok Bhere Ehs
DSM Nutritional Product  
India Pvt.Ltd.

9930041333 ashok.bhere@dsm.com

39 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Radheshyam  
Kushwha

Ehs Vertiv Energy Pvt Ltd 9769211449 radheshyam.kushwha@vertivco.com

40 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Nilesh Gore Ehs Vertiv Energy Pvt Ltd 9769121854 nilesh.gore@vertivco.com

41 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Makrand Pawar Vice Chairman
Amartya Wire Mesh Private  
Limited

9545214715 amarwire@gmail.com

42 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Suhas Wani Ehs Feering Therauptics Pvt ltd 7498076321 suhas.wani@ferring.com



43 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Yashwant Mulik Ehs
Fine Organic Industries Pvt  
Ltd.Plot No. N.2

9850023869 yashwant_mulik@fineorganics.com

44 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Sushil Alder Ehs
Fine Organic Industries Pvt  
Ltd.Plot No. N.2

8605114200 sushil_alder@fineorganics.com

45 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Vishal Parab Ehs
Fine Organic Industries Pvt  
Ltd.Plot No. N.2

9833232918 vishal_parab@fineorganics.com

46 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Praveen Varade Ehs Fuchs Lubricants(I) Pvt Ltd 9222741365 praveen.varade@fuchsindia.com

47 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Gaurav Patil Ehs Godrej Industries Ltd 7506963615 gaurav.patil@godrejinds.com

48 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Ravindra  
Kheratkar

Ehs Inventia Health care Ltd. 9867922012 ravindra.kheratkar@inventiahealthcare.com

49 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Prajwal  
Rayandekar

Ehs Inventia Health care Ltd. 9765076267 prajwal.rayandekar@inventiahealthcare.com

50 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Venkatesh Ehs Inventia Health care Ltd. 9762274234 venkatesh.putta@inventiahealthcare.com



51 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Rajaram  
Dhanawade

Ehs
Melog Specilaity Chemicals  
Pvt. Ltd

8169000297 safety@melog.co.in

52 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Mangesh Hule Ehs
Stride Chemicals Pvt Ltd.  
N/39/1

9.1817E+10 mangesh.h@solara.co.in

53 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Kalpesh Jadhav Ehs Atul Bioscience Plot no,N-37 8451931107 Kalpesh_jadhav@atulbio.co.in

54 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Sachin Darvekar Ehs
Polypeptide Laboratories  
Plot No. K.28

9623454854 sachin.darvekar@polypeptide.com

55 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Balkrushna  
Kadam

Ehs
Priyadarshini microtech  
pvt.Ltd. N/74

9867656215
balkrishna.kadam@external.merckgroup.co
m

56 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Chandrashekhar  
Patil

Ehs
Alivira Anumal Helath Care  
A/68

8975727471 chandrashekhar.patil@alivira.in

57 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Amol Deore Ehs USV Pvt .Ltd.N/35 7057046272 amol.deore@usv.in

58 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Dhananjay  
Chaudhari

Ehs
U.P.Twiga Fiberglass Ltd.  
N/40

9764817095 dhananjaychaudhari00@gmail.com



59 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Yojesh Jadhav Ehs
Vishwaat Chemicals Ltd . Plot  
No. N.1

8888198647 yogeshjadhav@viswaatchem.com

60 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Mahesh  
Dhangar

Ehs
Vishwaat Chemicals Ltd . Plot  
No. N.2

8698485468 maheshd@viswaatchem.com

61 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Vinod Kumar Ehs
Valvoline Cummins Limited  
Plot G/03

9218582279 vinod.kumar@valvolinecummins.com

62 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Rajesh Nagonje Ehs
Valvoline Cummins Limited  
Plot G/03

9987357756 rajesh.nagaroje@valvolinecummins.com

63 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Nitin Mulik Ehs
Watson Pharmaceticals  
Ltd.Plot No. N.15

7509587369 nitin.mulik@teva.co.in

64 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Mandar Joshi Ehs
Teva Pharmaceticals Ltd.Plot  
No. K-7

9545624767 mandar.joshi@teva.co.in

65 Thane
Aama  

(Additional  
Ambernath

Kapil Deshpande Ehs
Watson Pharmaceuticals Ltd.  
Plot No. N.15

9890419980 kapil.deshpande@actavis.com


